
 

 

Bid Opening 
 
 
 
 
Bid Name: FEMA – San Felipe Road – Tesquisquita Slough Bridge – County Project PWB-1805 
 

Bid Opened at:  RMA – PWD Office, August 23, 2018 at 2:00 PM 
 

 

Attended by (County):     Attended by (Public): 
 
Gregory J. Bucknell, PE     Unkown Representative – Graniterock*  
 
        Unknown Representative – Monterey Pennisula Engineering* 
 
               
 
               

         *did not leave business cards to identify 
 

 

Bids Received: 

Firm Date Time Base Bid 

1 Graniterock       08/23/18             1:55 PM          $31,950.00 

2 Monterey Pennisula Engineering                         08/23/18             1:57 PM          $33,800.00 

3     

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 
 


